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METRO
MEETING: Metro Committee for Citizen Involvement
DAY/DATE/TIME: Wednesday March 7, 2007, 6 p.m.
PLACE: Metro Regional Center, room 270

6:00

6:02

6:45

7:15

7:45

8:00

PLEASE NOTE:

Call to order, review of agenda, approval of Feb. 7, 2007
meeting minutes, introductions

Data Resource Center (DRC) Orientation

McList briefing Information

Diversity:
e conclusion and recommendations

Roundtable

Adjourn

Chair Warren

Richard Bolen
Sonny Conder

K. Withrow

If you are unable to attend this meeting, you are expected to inform the Chair or staff in advance.

All members and interested parties are encouraged and welcome to attend and participate.

Questions call 503-797-1539, website: www.metro-region.org




